

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1289 OF 2007  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAPPU @ BALWINDER SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
 office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1287 of 2007  
 (With office report)

Date: 22/04/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
 Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratham Kant,Adv.  
 Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

Service of NLPA is complete. Respondent Nos. 3 and 4  
 have appeared in Crl. Appeal No. 1287/2007 but respondent  
 Nos. 1, 2 and 5 have not appeared. In Crl.Appeal No.  
 1289/2007 all the respondents have appeared. Original  
 records received. Additional documents have been filed in  
 Crl. Appeal No.1289/2007.  
 Process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble  
 Court.

(ASHOK MENON)  
 Registrar